
Hommes U19 - Keirin

Communiqué N°73

2ème Tour - Résultats

Le 21 avril 2024

1ère Serie

 46

 18

TUNCQ Theo

SYLVANISE Matthias

USC

ULMA

 30 OLIVIERO Etienne OCL

 48 FRIOT Jules VCVB

 44 FUHRMANN Louis CCSL

 43 LYONNET Maxence TVVB

Temps : 11 s 375 moyenne : 63.297 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème

2ème Serie

 45

 20

LAUGIER Nicolas

JACQUET Anthony

ULMA

BFRC

  8 LEGENTIL Léo UCTVS

 16 CHAUSSE Valentin ACBBI

  9 BOISDON Mathis TCMER

 42 CAMERON Tom SAM

Temps : 11 s 285 moyenne : 63.802 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème

3ème Serie

 28

 27

ROYER Luc

MARIET Theodore

VCM

COCF

 11 LEBEAU Pierre TPLOI

 40 FERDINAND Antoine PDLL

 47 CORBILLE Jules USP

 34 LESIEUR Theo CD72

Temps : 11 s 764 moyenne : 61.204 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème

4ème Serie

 39

  5

BORDEAU BAPTISTE

DEPINCE Martin

LAC53

UCTVS

 13 RABOURDIN Cameron TPLOI

 38 SUHARD ETHAN VCCGO

 36 DALLA TORRE JOULKVA Hugo MCCPA

 31 BRETON Clement CD72

Temps : 12 s 502 moyenne : 57.591 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème

5ème Serie

 25

 29

RICHET Maxime

KEROUEDAN Quentin

BFRC

OCL

 41 LE CANN Loick PDLL

 32 FOUQUERAY Adrien CD72

  1 VASSEUR Simon UVN

  6 GILLES Louison UCTVS

Temps : 12 s 200 moyenne : 59.016 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

6ème
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COUPE DE FRANCE FENIOUX AVENIR PISTE 

Vélodrome de Bretagne - Loudéac 
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Hommes U19 - Keirin

Communiqué N°73

2ème Tour - Résultats

Le 21 avril 2024

6ème Serie

 17

 21

LEMOINE Mathis

LAGNIE Tibault

ACBBI

BFRC

 23 MOUHSIN Adam BFRC

  3 SAGE Adrien UCCON

 33 FREREJACQUES Noah CD72

Temps : 11 s 928 moyenne : 60.362 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

7ème Serie

 37

 19

PARIS Theo

CHIARUZZI Romain

MCCPA

BFRC

 14 PEHUET Nicolas CCCAS

  2 VERMEULEN Tom UVN

 22 LHERITIER Timothy BFRC

Temps : 12 s 359 moyenne : 58.257 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

5ème

8ème Serie

 10

 24

MARY Antonin

REMY Marius

TCMER

BFRC

 12 PEREIRA LOMBARD Joaquim TPLOI

  4 VILLEMONT Corentin UCCON

Temps : 12 s 724 moyenne : 56.586 Km/h

1er(e)

2ème

3ème

4ème

W: Avertissement - Warning          Le collège des commissaires
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